Bus

Bus NUR SITESI-TOPKAPI 1 Cevatpasa - B.Pasa - Otogar

- EyUp - Edirnekapi

Direction
Hizirefendi Cad. — Panorama 1453

40 stops

Open route schedule

Hizirefendi Cad.
Mevlana

Kazim Karabekir
KAZIM KARABEKIR
Kiiglikkdy I.H.L.
Minibus Durag!
Hekimsuyu Caddesi
GAZi YASARGIL 100
Klgikkdy Tek
Minibls Duragi
Minibus Durag!
Minibls Duragi
KuglUkkoy

Minibis Duragi

Vefa Poyraz Lisesi
Haci Cesme

Kafkas

Cengiz Topel Cad.
Klgukkdy Yolu
SAGMALCILAR LISESI

Minibis Duragi

Go to website

Route schedule
Hizirefendi Cad. — Panorama 1453

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Hizirefendi Cad.
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

= A (e Lqelel}
Malkocoglu-  TesCoakion
L

Kislass Aye
fsmetpasa
i % y
Sultangazi : Ht
| Zabeyde Hamim P et
rtaltepe Ugur IMU-'TI:LI . s Seyrantep
) LEi] 7 ;
kigfas! =4 K=2. S lETEnt Sultar
Gumhurivet - . Em
\‘ f Karayolla Aksemsettin 5
Bastabye Karadeniz . xaxnp Toarabekir. A Kagithane
Kizlos) .v 1 Barbaros Hayrett Alibeykaoy Caglayeh
Pasa Fg SRR Sei
; Emniyettepe lzzetpaga
(4] HLLAes Yildiztabya : L
it a T isli
Giztepe Turgut-Reis t ‘\-.J glatrigsa 23
O { T
Havaslani =4 Ga/smanpasa - W
Rirlik ..(- Mahmut Sevket Tecu
Demirkap) s K19 KUthE'" - Pasa " :
Kazim Karabekir, Mur=t b 53 EyuPSU'Fan Eskisehir
i o il Misanci 3ET
Yenjmahalle 156 X s S
W * Esenlen R Ayvansaray Sururi hﬁohmPJt
x 3 \ A
sanesti/ 1 Bagq!lar aga¥s.. Efendi /.
1|\ Nl Dervig All BE)"OQ!LP
Barbaros Gurigoren i jf/leka'i gerif Arap Carni ..-
i 3 Sl
Kocasinan N Sanayi 2 ik ~Fatih P
Merkez T Mehmet Nesih Merkezefend] . Kalender"a"e‘,‘\o:-* I
| Ozmen [ "
) Haseki Sultan—"-—— b
! f Seyilmzam ]stan
vziCakimak || - Bahgelievler | @Qpﬁsn'é'ewap corrmgutors
m NUR SITESI-TOPKAPI 1 — Cevatpasa B Pasa - BusMaps

Otogar - Eyiip - Edirnekapi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-S%C4%B0TES%C4%B0-TOPKAPI-1-1247384564-46980110
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-S%C4%B0TES%C4%B0-TOPKAPI-1-1247384564-46980110
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-S%C4%B0TES%C4%B0-TOPKAPI-1-1247384564-46980110

Murat Mahallesi
Cemiyet Cad.
MURADIYE CAMi
Kenar Cad.

ismet Pasa Cad.
ismetpasa Mahallesi
Kadife

Abdi ipekci Cad.
Bayrampasa
Cevikkuvvet

Maltepe
MATBAACILAR SITESI
Minibls Duragi
Topkapi Metrobus
TOPKAPI BAYRAMPASA
ilyaszade Camii
Panorama 1453
Topkapi

Panorama 1453



Direction

Panorama 1453 — Hizirefendi Cad.

41 stops

Open route schedule

Panorama 1453
Minibls Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Minibls Duragi

PTT Lojmanlari
MATBAACILAR SITESI
MATBAACILAR SITESI
Maltepe

Minibls Duragi
BAYRAMPASA
Minibls Duragi

Minibis Duragi

Yayla Sokak

Abdi ipekgi Cad.
ismetpasa Caddesi
B.Pasa Devlet Hast.
B.Pasa Devlet Hast.
TUNA CADDESI

Tuna Caddesi

Spor Kompleksi
DR.FAZIL KUGUK PARKI
Minibls Duragi

Murat Mahallesi

Kamil Caddesi

ISTANBUL CADDESI

Route schedule
Panorama 1453 — Hizirefendi Cad.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Panorama 1453
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-S%C4%B0TES%C4%B0-TOPKAPI-1-1247384564-46980110

Kartaltepe

Cengiz Topel Cad.
Cengiz Topel Cad.
Kafkas

Vefa Poyraz Lisesi
GEBZELIi CADDESI
Klgukkdy

Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Gazi Yasargil i6o
Minibts Duragi
Hekimsuyu Caddesi
Minibis Duragi
Hekimsuyu Cad.

Hizirefendi Cad.

NUR SITESI-TOPKAPI 1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



